## MORTGAGE

010046381

THIS MORTGAGE is made this	NOVEMBER AND PATRICIA HERRERA, (herein "Borrower"), and the Mortgagee, Citicorp Savings
HIS WIFE of Illinois, a Federal Savings and Loan Association, a I SOUTH DEARBORN	(herein "Borrower"), and the Mortgagee, Citicorp Savings corporation organized and existing under the laws of the United
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60603	(herein "Lender").

thereof (herein 'Note'), providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of indebtedness, if not sooner paid due and payable on . DECEMBER 1, 2005....;

To Secure to Leider the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon; the payment of all other sums, with in erest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage; and the performance of the contained agreements of Borrower herein contained, Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant Illinois:

LOT 13 IN EMMA A. BALDWIN'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 18 IN LA VERGNE, SAID LA VERGNE BEING A SUPDIVISION OF ALL THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THAT PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 AND THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 AND THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 LYING NORTH OF OGDEN AVENUE IN SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH. RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

WHEN RECORDED, REJURN TO: Community Title Guaranty C. 277 E. Buttenfield Rd., Sulle Lombard, Illinois 80148

7L4606/EE3CC

County Clark's Office DEPT-01 RECORDING \$15.00 T+6666 TRAN 2053 11/16/90 11:38:00 +1640 + H #-90-561612 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

30561612

16-31-225-008

which has the address of . . . 6524. WEST. . 33RD . STREET. . BERWYN.. [City] [Street]

Illinois . . . . . 60402. ..... (herein "Property Address"); [Zip Code]

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances and rents all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property."

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage. grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands. subject to encumbrances of record.



ILLINOIS-HOME IMPROVEMENT-1/80-FRMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

## VO DEFICAL COPY

BEARTHOM

Taadva diliin

CONTRACTO, IL GODDOTES

## 90561612

010046382

, Adadah	approver NGC 14. gd (86)		dre in the	STANCIA PROGRAMA STANCIA CONTRACTOR STANCIA
in the Mortgages. Citienen Savings and evising uniter the laws of the United	promise of an arealty.			in júlický († 15. martista) mán Farckennista Se
L'andra l'annels				
15,000.00 1999. and extensions and reasonals most, with the hidan collindentedness.	र विकास सम्बंधिक स्ट्रिक्ट		wallow in the test of the second	sunt a fabri wakka 🔻 🕟
interest the confidence of the paragram of this biorigages and Berrowers of this biorigages and Berrowers of this biorigage, grant COOL	lance howeith to p. eye herein contains	Street, and Electrical March	rogres of roof 2015 Neteorolyakterik	g deer ookste daar kee Daar graad van Sveegon <mark>d t</mark>
THE THE THIRD IN THE PROPERTY OF A NEW THE AND THE CONTROL OF THE		ing sanitromak sepak opin semago antoposes semago antoposes		n on alleman de traction of description en avenda glassiones
	TC	0,		e e
Z AZ		I. S. Catalogue		Company Himole entries of the second to the
			O	TO T
				-15 -18-31
BEST STATE OF STATE O	Constitution of the second	TETROLETOR.	Maria Militaria. Maria	ship all out delita.

3026161

Production and all exercises about any on hereafter error the property, and all easymmist, rights, appared to the property envered by this Mortgager and extractive environment of the product of the property envered by this Mortgager and all extractive environments of the environment of the environ

90561612

Uniform Covenants Borrow Fund Linde cov muntai dag et as Growt: 16

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note and late charges as provided in the Note.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Mortgage and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an institutional lender.

If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Mortgage that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing c edits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Mortgage.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, as sessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall put be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as

Lender may require.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 17 rereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a redit against the sums secured by this Mortgage.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, and then to the principal of the Note.

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charger, Lienz. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when does. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements nov existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extender, coverage", and such other hazards as Lender

may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrowe sut ject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policie, and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of e.a. in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and I ender. Lender may make

proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or regain of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

- 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterior to no of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents.
- 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums, including reasonable attorneys' fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, at the Note rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Mortgage. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage.

UNOFFICIAL COPY and adversariation of the principal of the principal and adversariation of the principal principal and adversariation of the principal princip

The extra control of the Note is a second of the control of the second of the Note is presented in the Note is paid to the second of the secon a to Albanta a Makin,
 a to Albanta, a Makin,
 a to Makin,
 diga to graph thop so it is a superior of the control of the cont Commence of the stage of the second transport

and Apida To Ethnolog by expenses our content of the original of the 30000 stopped from contract the fundamental state of the contract apply अमाजिको व्याप्ति अपूर्णिक प्राप्त भागा गर्जन्य हो । १०५० । १५ १ ५ १ ५ १ ५ । The second section is million or set ograms that want to be a consequent of the production of the consequence o 14 - - M . 1 . 17 and the statement change about and the same of the analysis Territoria de la Companya de la Comp call and the group of the propose and being the defait to the little little was made. The 化二氯二氯氯化铂氯化氯基甲磺 and the state of t

and the second of the second o of many aldinging the villa representation is getting a grant of the conthe second expension of the second discussion of the summary of the second second second second second second the second secon Charles and the market of the common process. The month of the same of the s se summind norm to sum to bright a copy for the residence of the first section of the contract of the copy of the Confidence (Section 1994) Company of the second

The state of the s Barrell Commencer States

The second of th  $(\mathcal{T}_{i},$ on the contract of the state of in the restriction, are which may around a priority over this 

**%** comments now of the problem are the the Property the following of the world to the In the control of the property and such other harders at Lender And the street in the Constitution - vilupat (6m tol ned and If the protest to depend your

Abot hours, rationally of history on tage the speciment of ingression that 5 to 41 entry of these tree colorer and readwale individual bash by mailting ar high rabast of stokingspar much a milbert to receiving out to be soon and the Albertain of the Committee of th g<mark>arat în brêb legagreora zacito larrest</mark> la liberative e transcriptivale a colonia. - सुन्धातकोति । का भारता (१८८० व् THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE

and the sect of the insurance harder and hander, hander may make ert wei er ingelendt af the groups of the the specific belong urbandense i b

so fire energy property of the even had to respond to lander within 30 days from the date the charge are the elected to said a while a chief a chain for insurance benefits. Leader is The first and property Can in the amount of which of the first of the children of realisation of reput of the Property Contract Administration

Sec. 19 6 Negro 12 and the Condendation of Phonod Unit Davelupments. Box so a contraction of the sound of the second of the sound 1 - 25 1 1 200 Committee and the control of the con is a common of the contract of the professional to the manufaction of the underly applicant under the a same through the

nith uit faminimaa emumeanya bay oo geero ra ada gari bay oo ay oo oo oo oo oo oo oo SELECTION OF A STATE OF so the contract of the Property of the state of the state of the property, then The second of th on the control of the and the state of the consequence of entre de la H

And the control of th of the second summer considered to the second of the secon

roterall period alderforces provincing authorized and analysis of a con-The state of the state of the state of Committee of the state of the s

dition meditembles in the homogeneous to the consequences of a district consequences the consequences are sense of the consequences and the consequences are sense of the consequences and the consequences are consequences as the consequences are consequences are consequences as the consequences are consequen is interested to the control of the control of the control of heat of combountion, are Committee to the committee of the commit tagen in the second of the sec राज<mark>्यासुस्य कृतिपार्वात्रक्तर वर्षात्र कर से स्वति</mark> कर्मा कर्मा कर्मा है है । उत्तर कर कि स्वर्ण कर कि कार्य कर

- 10. Borrower Not Leleued Forbet and By Lander log a Waiver Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.
- 11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Mortgage, but does not execute the Note, (a) is co-signing this Mortgage only to mortgage, grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Lender under the terms of this Mortgage, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Mortgage, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Mortgage or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Mortgage as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided he cu, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

- 13. Governing Jary Severability. The state and local laws applicable to this Mortgage shall be the laws of the jurisdiction in which he Property is located. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Mortgage. In the event hat any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect once provisions of this Mortgage or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Mortgage and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein, "costs", "expenses" and "atto neys" fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.
- 14. Berrower's Copy. Borrower chron be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Mortgage at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.
- 15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and delive. To Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have plainst parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property.
- 16. Transfer of the Property. If Borrower sells or 'can fers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Mortgage, (b) a transfer by devise, descent, or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant, or (c) the 'rant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase. Borrower shall cause to be show, itted information required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferee. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Mortgage unless Lender releases Borrower in writing.

If Lender, on the basis of any information obtained regarding the transferee, reasonably determines that Lender's security may be impaired, or that there is an unacceptable likelihood of a breach of any covenant or agreement in this Mortgage, or if the required information is not submitted. Lender may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable. If Lender exercises such ortion to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

- 17. Acceleration: Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any curva secured by this Mortgage, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the oute specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, foreclosure by judicial proceeding, and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees and costs of documentary evidence, abstracts and title reports.
- 18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any time prior to entry of a judgment enforcing this Mortgage if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Mortgage and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage, and in enforcing Lender's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Mortgage, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.
- 19. Assignment of Rents: Appointment of Receiver. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

A second of any and the control of t

the term of the cover and appropriate and appropriate and appropriate and appropriate and cover and appropriate and cover and cover and assigns of hender and the cover and assigns of hender and the cover and assigns of hender and cover and assigns of hender and cover and assigns of hender and cover and co

or solion ran (a) instrument solitame or mode policies and element of the product of solitant and element of solitant or mode product of the control of solitant and element of the control of t

As a second of the second of t

14. Becomes any of the control of the control of a configural copy of the suboffice Mortgage at the time of control of the con

19. Second message is a second of the control of himselves adigenous under any leader rehabilitation possesses and ender a considering possesses and the conservation of the conservation

(3) Francis of the stage of the second of the second of the second of the Property of an interest therein, a character of the second of the se

A solution of the exploration of the exploration of the translation of the management of the exploration of

towated an edga court grown each of the original includes a control of the account of the accoun

Fig. 1. The control of the control o

18. Steelers of the state of the same secured by this Monte of the state of the state of the state of the same of the state of the state of the state of the same of the state of the state of the same of the sa

of unitary played released in the continuent of the control of the

Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or about 6 min of the Broperty Lender shall be entitled to have a receiver appointed by a court to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Mortgage. The receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

20. Release. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without

charge to Borrower. Borrower shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

21. Walver of Homestead. Borrower hereby waives all right of homestead exemption in the Property.

## REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Mortgage, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

In With'es 3 Whereof, Borrower has exe	cuted this Mortgage.
Opense de la company de la com	DAVID HERRERA -BOITOWEI  L'ATTICIA HERRERA -BOITOWEI  PATRICIA HERRERA -BOITOWEI
STATE OF ILLINOIS, COOK	
DAVID HERRERA AND PATRICIA H	Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that TRRERA, HIS WIFE
personally known to me to be the same person(s) wh	ost name(s) ARE subscribed to the foregoing instrument, wie ged that The Y signed and delivered the said instrument as
Given under my hand and official seal, this	81d., day of NOVEMBER 90
My Commission expires: 6/8/92	Notary Public
	GUICLE STALL TENSY D. PLLGAR BUTARY FUSIES STATE OF SLIDKOTS INV CREETS FUR DEP. ACE SLIDKOTS

(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)-

RECORD AND RETURN TO:

CITIBANK, FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK BOX 165

s own to entitled to have a tall to know out toollook of box who god balt to be, as took to stong with the summing on their Dailyppe and Party courses and get travelless starm to execut see are the analysis of real of real and that are timbed to received's field, prembins on receiver's the season of the same and the this heatgreen. The receiver shall be fiable to Commission base element Carried Communication (Company) , महारहे, जान्य सुरक्षात्र सम्बद्धाः हार

39. Release to a part of the third and by another should release this Morgage without about the Pince was the event of the pince of comments and associated as

The Water will be made seen a single continued in some cast. Light made as the managina far the Property

	THE ARCHIVE FOR MEAN TO THE TOTAL THE PROPERTY.
a to a service de la company de la compa	MERCHANIST OF REPLY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
	TEMPONIA O SON TIME COM

Herrover and Loudon and a company of a street management of constant of more with a fler which has priently over the block of priently over the block of the constant of the c substantial and a construction of the construction of the construction and the three distributions are trouver.

Pro William State and the control that a control of the blorgage

ASSIGN OF THE	
taring the same of	
AFRICATION AND AFRICATION	
the state de hereby certify that	n All de les se la little de la companya de la comp
the commons of the bown dance to the common and the foreign instrument,	्रतेत्र १० च वर्षे प्रथमान्त्रे पृतिकालनाम् 🧪 🦠
or ver, an and active relations that the signed and delivered the said instrument as it is and purposes by therein an tenth.	vice and car scaled temporary It we was qualinder out the LIMP

Constant the theretered has been call and the more

The Clark's Office seate than its ease of a configuration of mathe

My Doministra on a descri

अंग्रिक्टी स्टब्स्स

YOF ATTEMBER AFORDS

CITTERARY, FETCHALL CAPTERS CARR BOR 365